
6.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed by
"Listening Post" and War Review

6.46 Variety
6.57 Station notices
7.0 The handstand
7.30 "The Old-time The-ayter"
7.42 Musical comedy and light opera
8. 0 "Ernest Maltravers"
8.26 Variety and vaudeville
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Recitals by favourite entertainers
10. 0 Close down

AMV DUNEDIN796 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.04&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.30 "Music While You Work"
10. 0 "Cooking By Gas: Economy in
Cooking’: Talk by Miss J. Ainge

10.20 Devotional service
11. 0 For My Lady: Musical miniatures,
Easthope Martin ,

11.20 Musical silhouettes
12. O Dunedin community sing, relayedfrom Strand Theatre (12.15 and
1.15 p.m,, LONDON NEWS)2.0 Music of the Celts

2.30 ‘Music While You Work"3.0 Afternoon Reverie
3.16 A.C.E. TALK: "Making ClothingLast"
3.30 Classical hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDON
NEWS, followed by "ListeningPost’ and War Review)

7. 0 ‘State Placement announcements7.6 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Billy Cotton and his Band,
"The Gay Impostors" Selection

7.38 "Dad and Dave"
7.51 "A Sentimentalist in Musiciand"’
8.14 "One Good Deed a Day"
8.27 "Organola," presented by Jimmy
Leach, ~

:"Does She Love Me?" ...3 Pelosi
8.30 "Team Work"
$.86 London Piano-Accordion Band,
"Moonlight, Hawail and You’

Duromo
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
8.26 Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Adagio for String Orchestra, Op. 3

Lekeu
@.37 Maria von Basilides (mezzo-
soprano),
"The Crusade"
"Night and Dreams"

Schubert
@.43 Ludwig Hoelscher (’cello), andElly Ney (piano),
"Arpeggionen’ Sonata .. Schubert

10. 0 Dance musio by Dick Colvin andhis Music
10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NY DUNEDIN4 (©) 1140 kc. 263 m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
8. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Variety
410. O Soliloquy
10.30 Close down

Gyre "es
7.0 & 845a.m. LONDON NEWS
41. 0 For My Lady: Musical miniatures,
Easthope Martin

12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

6B. 0 Children’s session (‘Golden Boom-
erang"’)

6.16 Merry moments
6.45 Personalities on Parade: Donaid
Peers

6. 0

6.15
6.45
7.30
7.45

8.30
8.57
9. 0
9.25

9.40

—10.0

Budget of Sport from "The Sports-man’"’
LONDON NEWS, followed’ by
"Listening Post’ and War ReviewAfter dinner music
Gardening talk
Introducing Ibert’s Concertino Da
Camera, for Saxophone and Or-
chestra, Marcel Mule and Orchestra
Presenting for the first timeStation notices
Newsreel with Commentary
"Bagpipes and Their Music: ThePibroch": Illustrated talk by C. C
Selby"\ World of Romance": Geraldo’s
Sweet Music
"Search -for a Playwright"
Close down

Listeners’ s Sharleen.-Changes of: address
be made by giving two weeks’ notice to

5004, Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1.
may
the Publishing Department, ‘The Listener,’ Box

All programmes in this issue ere copyrightto The Listener and may not be reprintedwithout permission.

FRIDAY July
31

1 Z a AVUCKLAND£070:% ¢; 280 wi.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR;
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Lorna Doone
10.30 Saily Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

411.30 The Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.45 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 Headline News, followed by theHealth and Beauty session
5. 0 Molly and her Friends
5.37 Pioneers of Progress
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.16 News from London
7.15 The Dead Certainty
7.30 Bert Howell presents-
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry

:
8.16 Easy Aces

| 8.48 Listeners’ Digest
9. 0 Mighty Moments
9.16 Doctor Mac
10. O Sports session (Bill, Meredith)10.30 Variet ;

11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
1430 kc. 265 m.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Housewives’ Jackpot10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 In rhythmic tempo2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)3.0 Variety ;

4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session5. O Children’s session

6.15 News from London
7.15 The Dead Certainty7.30 Bert Howell presents-
8. 0 Headline News, followed by
ra Chuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Diggers’ session9.0 Mighty Moments9.15 Doctor Mac
10. 0 New recordings
10.30 Preview of the week-end sport
10.50 Commentary, followed by Newsfrom London
11.15 Variety
12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
(430k c. 210 m

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. News from London
8. 0 . Fashion’s fancies
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections(10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

41. 0 Morning musicale
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The tuncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 The Home Service session
3.30 The Enemy Within4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session

5. 0 The Children’s session
Ace entertainment
Music for the early evening
Tusitala, Teller of Tale»
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
Evergreens of Melody
Sports preview (‘‘The Toff’)
The Dead Certainty
Bert Howell presents-
The Sports Quiz
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Those Happy Gilmans
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Variety Hour"The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
News from London
Close: down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refiections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. &1.15 News from London
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Rita Entertains
4.30 Headline News, followed by the
Health and Beauty session
0 The Children’s session
15 News from London
"The Dead Certainty,’ Nat Gould's
famous racing story, starts at 4ZB

to-night. z

The Dead Certainty (first broad-
cast)Bert Howell presents-
Preview of the week-end sport
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Sunbeams’ Cameo
Mighty MomentsDoctor Mac
The Radio Merry-Go-Round
The Racing Preview
The News from London
Close down

972 PALMERSTON Nth.$400 kc. 24m.
. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
.45 p.m. Early evening musicNews from London
The Marton session
Bottle Castle
New recordings
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Records from far and near
Mighty moments
Doctor Mac
A Talk by Anne StewartPreview of the week-end sport
Close down
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HANDS DRAWN UP
WITH PAIN

Woman to Whom Work
Was Torture

Ouly One Remedy forHerNeuritis
Commencingbysayingthatsheconsiders
Kruschen Salts are the most wonderful
saltson themarket; awomanwhohasbeen
troubledwithacuteneuritis goesonI suffered violent pains; caused byneuritisand headaches. Fornights1 usedt0 stay awake in terrible pain. Now,
thanks to Kruschen Salts,thatisgradually
going: Before using Kruschen I tried
nearlyeverything drugsand herbs but
gotno relief: Now I am able to do mywork in comfort: I am a cook,and you
know thatmeans agreatlotofworkbythe
hands. Well,atone time,onlya fortnight
ag0, they were SO drawn up with pain I
could nearly crywith it; Now itS going
awaydaybyday,andmyworkisbecoming4 pleasure where beforei was G torture
(Mrs:)S.
Most of the mysterypainsthat people
suffer from can be tracked down to onerootcause constipation. Remember that
regularityisnotenough: Theremust be a
completeeliminationof thewasteproductsofdigestion.
Neuritis,like rheumatism,lumbago,and
sciatica, is caused by deposits of needle-
pointed,flint-hard,uric acidcrystals,which
pierce the nervesand cause thosestabbing
pains. Kruschen breaks UP these depositsof torturing crystals and converts theminto a harmlesssolution,which ispromptly
removedthrough the naturalchannelP'the
kidneys:
And becauseKruschenkeeps the insideS regularESO completely free from fer
menting waste matter no such body
poisonsas uricacidevergetthe chance to
accumulateagain.
Kruschen Salts is obtainable at all
Chemists and Storesat2/8Per bottle.

Overcomes
indigestion

JICe Pricckz/3/-
THE RELIABLE StomaCKREMEDY

PRESENT
OPPORTUNITIES
DOnotwait for peace andbetter condi
tions to commence training. NOW isthe time, So that you: will be more
eflicient, more valuable when oppor-tunit; arrives; The worldwide LC:
can train Fou in the subject, trade or
profession in which Fou are interested_over 300 LCS Courses such as8
DieselEng Accountancy
MechanicalEng Matriculation
Concrete Eng. CommercialArt
BuildingCon prafting
Radio Mechanic Journalism
1st& endClassCom.
operatorsCert
Utilise spare time an LC.S: Coursewill pay excellent dividends, It's upto Vou Send t0-day for Free IC.SBooklet and details

INTERNATIONAL
CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS
Dept. L, 182 Wakefield 8t.,Wellington


